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Leitung
HNF 2
13.47 m²
14.97 m

Teeküche
HNF 3
11.42 m²
13.63 mGruppenraum 1

HNF 1
51.29 m²
34.11 m

Gruppenraum 2
HNF 4
50.85 m²
33.91 m

20.12 m²

Hausaufgaben 1
HNF 1

18.01 m

NNF
14.79 m²
15.52 m

Werkraum

Ausguss

Dusche
NNF
2.28 m²

12
5

1.
38

5

NNF
2.46 m²

WC. Pers.

925 3.565 125
5.695 125

2.31 3.83 2.79 20 1.43 195
6.32 3.565 925

WC Mädchen
NNF
8.51 m²
13.00 m

Vorraum
NNF
2.21 m²

WC. Jungen
NNF
6.66 m²
15.65 m

PR
NNF
3.94 m²

1.
95

12
5

2.
28

12
5

1.05 2 1.84 2 1.80 125
1.26 125

4.575 12 3.565

Hausaufgaben 2
HNF 4
18.89 m²
17.96 m

1.885 125
1.00 125

1.57 125
1.75 125

4.11 12

GRUNDRISS - OBERGESCHOSS
VORSCHLAG II

Flur
VF
12.84 m²
19.50 m

Garderobe
VF
8.72 m²
11.84 m

Garderobe
VF
8.72 m²
11.84 m

8.26 m²
15.88 m

VF
Flur

925 7.895 125
2.75 125

4.375 38 3.705 125
2.75 125

7.795 925


